

New MR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 .

Lo73-708 રે. વિ-સામગ્રી (VR57)

Executive Engineer.

R.M.D. Work Div. Mohania

શ્રી. વિવિધ સુગ્રા (વા) રાજકીય સંસ્થા **DIVISION**

કાર્મી સ્થાન સંસ્થા - સુગ્રા

SUB-DIVISION

સંસ્થા: સુરસિયા (સે)

A gno. 11/113D/24-25 MBNo. 845

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st on A/c Bill					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing & grubbing of Road land - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-① item ①					
0.30 hect @ Rs. 76926.08/Hect - Rs. 23078 = 00					
Construction of subgrade & earthen -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item ⑭					
256.125 m ³ @ Rs. 264.72/m ³ - Rs. 67801 = 00					
Const. of G.S.B. Grade-II - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ⑮					
42.21 m ³ @ Rs. 2725.45/m ³ - Rs. 115041 = 00					
④ Providing, laying & compacting					
w.B.m. Grade-II - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item ⑯					
45.716 m ³ @ Rs. 5679.76/m ³ - Rs. 259656 = 00					
⑤ Providing & laying w.B.m. Grade-III - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item ⑰					
102.15 m ³ @ Rs. 5426.14/m ³ - Rs. 554280 = 00					
⑥ Providing & laying primer coat - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑪ item ⑱					
1361.96 m ² @ Rs. 58.26/m ² - Rs. 79348 = 00					
⑦ Providing & applying tack coat - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑫ item ⑲					
3787.39 m ² @ Rs. 19.99/m ² - Rs. 75710 = 00					
⑧ Providing & laying semi dense					
bituminous concrete - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-⑬ item ⑳					
94.682 m ³ @ Rs. 14413.39/m ³ - Rs. 1364689 = 00					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing concrete for Plain R.C. in open foundation - do - Job Qty vide TMB P-5 item 6 9.92 m ³ @ Rs. 7551.07/m ³ — Rs. 74907.26					
(26) Providing & laying R.C. in super st. Qty vide TMB P-5 item 10 9.43 m ³ @ Rs. 8836.31/m ³ — Rs. 83326.20					
(27) Supplying HYSD bar - do - Qty vide TMB P-4 item 9 0.603 m.T. @ Rs. 73537.08/m ³ — Rs. 44122.20 0.60					
(28) Back filling behind abutment Qty vide TMB P-5 item 13 31.55 m ³ @ Rs. 2661.43/m ³ — Rs. 83968.50					
(29) Providing & laying filter media - do - Qty vide TMB P-5 item 12 18.09 m ³ @ Rs. 4264.37/m ³ — Rs. 77142.00					
Total =					Rs. 4649964.00
Add 18% G.S.T. + 1% Labourer Cess —					Rs. 883493.00
Add Sdg Fee —					Rs. 41162.00
					Rs. 5574619.00
Less 22.30% below as per Agmt — (-)					Rs. 1243140.00
Payable —					Rs. 4331479.00
→ work has been completed on Dated 12.12.24 as per D.P.H.					9 M 12.12.24 J.E.
140 27/12/24					

Continuation